DOC

187439
266029
174021
228320
241718
133678
220144
268975

NAME

Blevins, Mark
Crawford, Brent
Green, Albert
Greene, Joshua
Howard, Ashley
Lee, Jermaine
Mayes, Ralph
Montgomery, Robert

Releases - July 30, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Taylor County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marion County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Bullitt County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




