Releases - July 30, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
187439	Blevins, Mark	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266029	Crawford, Brent	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174021	Green, Albert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228320	Greene, Joshua	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241718	Howard, Ashley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
133678	Lee, Jermaine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
220144	Mayes, Ralph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268975	Montgomery, Robert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)